
 

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2023 – 2024 
 

For class I to V 
 

a) Assessment 1 : 03.07.23 to 12.07.23 
b) Assessment 2 : 06.09.23 to 22.09.23 
c) Assessment 3 : 11.12.23 to 20.12.23 
d) Assessment 4 : 26.02.24 to 13.03.24 

 
For class VI to VIII 

 

Pre Mid 

Term 
Half Yearly 

Post Mid 

Term 
Annual Class VI Class VII Class VIII 

03.07.23 05.09.23 11.12.23 27.02.2024 COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER 

04.07.23 07.09.23 12.12.23 28.02.2024 G.K G.K G.K 

05.07.23 11.09.23 13.12.23 01.03.2024 ENGLISH S.St HINDI 

06.07.23 13.09.23 14.12.23 04.03.2024 SCIENCE MATHS 
SANSKRIT 

 

07.07.23 15.09.23 15.12.23 06.03.2024 HINDI ENGLISH 
MATHS 

 

10.07.23 18.09.23 18.12.23 08.03.2024 S.St SANSKRIT 
SCIENCE 

 

11.07.23 20.09.23 19.12.23 11.03.2024 SANSKRIT SCIENCE S.St 

12.07.23 22.09.23 20.12.23 13.03.2024 MATHS HINDI ENGLISH 

 
 

Parent – Teacher interaction 
 

 

Pre Mid Term Half Yearly Post Mid Term Annual 

31.07.23 07.10.23 07.01.24 27.03.24 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR CLASS IX (2022 – 2023) 

 

Pre Mid Term Half Yearly 
Post Mid 

Term 
Annual Exam Class IX 

03.07.23 05.09.23 11.12.23 21.02.24 MATHS 

04.07.23 07.09.23 12.12.23 23.02.24 ENGLISH 

05.07.23 11.09.23 13.12.23 26.02.24 SCIENCE 

06.07.23 13.09.23 14.12.23 28.02.24 S.St 

07.07.23 15.09.23 15.12.23 01.03.24 HINDI 

PTI 

31.07.23 07.10.23 22.12.23 16.03.24 



 

 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR CLASS X (2023-24) 
 

 

UT/REVISION 
TEST I 

HALF YEARLY 
PRE 

BOARD- I 
 

PRE 
BOARD-II 

CLASS X 

03.07.23 05.09.23 13.11.23 06.12.23 MATHS 

04.07.23 07.09.23 14.11.23 08.12.23 S.St 

05.07.23 11.09.23 15.11.23 11.12.23 ENGLISH 

06.07.23 13.09.23 16.11.23 13.12.23 HINDI/SANSKRIT 

07.07.23 15.09.23 17.11.23 15.12.23 SCIENCE 

10.07.23 18.09.23 20.11.23 18.12.23 - 

11.07.23 20.09.23 21.11.23 20.12.23 - 

12.07.23 22.09.23 22.11.23 22.12.23 - 

 
 
 

Parent-Teacher interaction 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                    EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR CLASS XI (2023-24) 
 
                

UT I HALF YEARLY UT II ANNUAL EXAM CLASS XI 

14.07.23 05.09.23 11.12.23 21.02.24 ENGLISH 

15.07.23 07.09.23 12.12.23 23.02.24 PHYSICS 

17.07.23 11.09.23 13.12.23 26.02.24 CHEMISTRY 

18.07.23 13.09.23 14.12.23 28.02.24 MATHS 

19.07.23 15.09.23 15.12.23 01.03.24 BIOLOGY 

21.07.23 18.09.23 18.12.23 04.03.24 
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

               
 
 
 
 
                
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Revision Test 
I 

Term I 
Pre-board 

Revision 
Test II 

Term II Pre-board 

31.07.23 07.10.23 30.11.23 22.12.23 


